
�������
LAVATORY FAUCETS

K-6955-**-AA

Page 1 of 2
106958–�� (0992)

Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.

�

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1517

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

15

16

29

40

41

42

43

44

41



�������
LAVATORY FAUCETS

K-6955-**-AA

Page 2 of 2
106958–�� (0992)

Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.

�

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 22491 Shell Large
2 22494 Insert Brass Large
3 53416 Screw, .164-32 UNC-2A
4 22454 Holder, Insert Large
5 22490 Adapter, Handle
6 22457 Skirt Handle
7 46034 Retaining Ring
8 34304 Escutcheon
9 35715 Washer, 1-5/8 ID x 2-3/16 OD

10 59027 Spline Adapter
11 30430 Ceramic Valve (Clockwise Close)
12 32060 Friction Washer
13 33907 Locknut
14 40420 Valve Body
15 32751 Coupling Nut
16 32756 Washer, 7/16 ID x 5/8 OD
17 32761 Washer, .515 ID x .670 OD
18 33031 Washer, 21/32 x 7/8
19 40424 Cross Connection Subassembly
20 34294 Packing
21 34295 Washer, .420 x .575
22 34309 Nut, .125-27 NPSM
23 20452 Screw, .350-20 UNC-2A x .625
24 20451 Nut, .25-20 UNC-2B
25 51192 Link
26 20436 Clip, Spring
27 38743 Nut, Retainer 15/16-2
28 38745 Washer, .531 ID x .734 OD
29 38744 Washer, .484 ID x .748 OD
30 20837 Ball & Trip Lever Assembly
31 38742 Trip Lever Housing
32 20437 Gasket, .885 x .975
33 38676 O-Ring
34 29791 Plug
35 38738 Strainer Body Popup
36 33507 Gasket
37 34043 Washer, 1-17/32 x 2-1/8
38 20831 Nut, 1.5-16 UNS-2B
39 41640 Tailpiece, 4-1/4 Long
40 33505 Nut, .875-16 UNS-2B
41 33504 Washer, 29/32 Beveled
42 41007 Aerator
43 29706 Spout, 5  C/C Long Shank
44 29701 Lift Rod Assembly

SERVICE KITS
PART NO. ITEM NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

40343 Handle Assembly Large
1 1 ea. Shell Large
3 1 ea. Screw, .164-32 UNC-2A
4 1 ea. Holder, Insert Large
5 1 ea. Adapter, Handle
6 1 ea. Skirt Handle
7 1 ea. Retaining Ring

10 1 ea. Spline Adapter
54910 Hardware Assembly

3 1 ea. Screw, .164-32 UNC-2A
10 1 ea. Spline Adapter

40421 Cross Connection Subassembly
15 4 ea. Coupling Nut
16 2 ea. Washer, 7/16 ID x 5/8 OD
17 2 ea. Washer, .515 ID x .670 OD
18 1 ea. Washer, 21/32 x 7/8
19 1 ea. Cross Connection Subassembly
20 1 ea. Packing
21 1 ea. Washer, .420 x .575
22 1 ea. Nut, .125-27 NPSM
40 1 ea. Nut, .875-16 UNS-2B
41 2 ea. Washer, 29/32 Beveled

29802 Lift Linkage Assembly
23 1 ea. Screw, .350-20 UNC-2A x .625
24 1 ea. Nut, .25-20 UNC-2B
25 1 ea. Link

29815 Drain Lever Assembly
26 1 ea. Clip, Spring
30 1 ea. Ball & Trip Lever Assembly
38 1 ea. Nut, 1.5-16 UNS-2B

29811 Ball Lever Assembly
27 1 ea. Nut, Retainer 15/16-2
28 1 ea. Washer, .531 ID x .734 OD
29 2 ea. Washer, .484 ID x .748 OD
30 1 ea. Ball & Trip Lever Assembly
31 1 ea. Trip Lever Housing
36 1 ea. Gasket
37 1 ea. Washer, 1-17/32 x 2-1/8

29798 Drain & Stopper Assembly
33 1 ea. O-Ring
34 1 ea. Plug
35 1 ea. Strainer Body Popup
39 1 ea. Tailpiece, 4-1/4 Long

29806 Spout with Aerator Assembly
42 1 ea. Aerator
43 1 ea. Spout, 5  C/C Long Shank


